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Direction
Aber Park — Chester Bus Interchange

45 stops

Open route schedule

Aber Park

The Ship Hotel

Swan Hotel

Trelawney Avenue

Tradesman`s Arms

Chester Road

Caesar Avenue

Yacht

Leadbrook Drive

Papermill Lane

Rockliffe Lane

Cemetery Gates

Kelsterton Lane

Deeside College

Halfway House

Swan Inn

Garthorpe Avenue

Hare & Hounds

Deans Place

Boathouse Inn

Wepre War Memorial

Route schedule
Aber Park — Chester Bus Interchange

Monday 08:10-17:12

Tuesday 08:10-17:12

Wednesday 08:10-17:12

Thursday 08:10-17:12

Friday 08:10-17:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aber Park

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-10A-3259400818-4215246795
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Chester Rd West

Ash Grove

Deeside Retail Park

Deeside Leisure Centre

Station Road Q4

Expressway Business Park

Sealand School

Post Office

Drome Corner

Manor Road Turn

Home Farm

Brooklyn Farm

Deeside Lane

Burgess

Western Avenue

Park & Ride

Employment Park

B&Q

Tesco

Stadium Way

Sedgefield Road

Charlotte Street

Canal Street

Chester Bus Interchange



Direction
Chester Bus Interchange — Mcdonalds

44 stops

Open route schedule

Chester Bus Interchange

Bull & Stirrup

Earls Port

Gladstone Avenue

Stadium Way

Tesco

B&Q

Employment Park

Park & Ride

Western Avenue

Burgess

Deeside Lane

Brooklyn Farm

Home Farm

Manor Road Turn

Drome Corner

Post Office

Sealand School

Expressway Business Park

Station Road Q3

Deeside Leisure Centre

Deeside Retail Park

Ash Grove

Chester Rd West

Wepre War Memorial

Route schedule
Chester Bus Interchange — Mcdonalds

Monday 07:20-16:20

Tuesday 07:20-16:20

Wednesday 07:20-16:20

Thursday 07:20-16:20

Friday 07:20-16:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chester Bus Interchange

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-10A-3259400818-4215246795


Boathouse Inn

Deans Place

Hare & Hounds

Garthope Avenue

Swan Inn

Halfway House

Deeside College

Kelsterton Lane

Cemetery Gates

Rockliffe Lane

Papermill Lane

Leadbrook Drive

Yacht

Caeser Avenue

Albert Avenue

Kings Avenue

Trelawney Avenue

Swan Hotel

Mcdonalds



Direction
Aber Park — Chester Bus Interchange

43 stops

Open route schedule

Aber Park

The Ship Hotel

Swan Hotel

Tradesman`s Arms

Caesar Avenue

Yacht

Leadbrook Drive

Papermill Lane

Rockliffe Lane

Cemetery Gates

Kelsterton Lane

Deeside College

Halfway House

Swan Inn

Garthorpe Avenue

Hare & Hounds

Deans Place

Boathouse Inn

Wepre War Memorial

Chester Rd West

Ash Grove

Deeside Retail Park

Deeside Leisure Centre

Station Road Q4

Expressway Business Park

Route schedule
Aber Park — Chester Bus Interchange

Monday 08:10-17:12

Tuesday 08:10-17:12

Wednesday 08:10-17:12

Thursday 08:10-17:12

Friday 08:10-17:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aber Park

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-10A-3259400818-4215246795


Sealand School

Post Office

Drome Corner

Manor Road Turn

Home Farm

Brooklyn Farm

Deeside Lane

Burgess

Western Avenue

Park & Ride

Employment Park

B&Q

Tesco

Stadium Way

Sedgefield Road

Charlotte Street

Canal Street

Chester Bus Interchange

10A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Queensferry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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